
Lydia Ko  (-8)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (247.0) 27 6921(0.714) / 0 1.75 0/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

2 7 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (262.5) 25 6720(0.500) / 0 1.67 0/ -5/ 14 / 18LNG

17 (0.607) 24 (0.667) 0 (254.8)(0.000) 52 13641/ 0TOTAL: 1.71 0/ -828/ 36/

Lottie Woad  (-8)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (251.0) 29 6725(0.643) / 0 1.67 0/ -5/ 14 / 18LNG

2 10 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (263.5) 31 6929(0.714) / 0 1.81 1/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

19 (0.679) 31 (0.861) 0 (257.3)(0.000) 60 13654/ 0TOTAL: 1.74 1/ -828/ 36/

Amy Yang  (-7)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (245.0) 29 6825(0.786) / 0 1.79 0/ -4/ 14 / 18LNG

2 13 15 (0.833) (1.000)2 (263.0) 30 6927(0.929) / 2 1.80 1/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

24 (0.857) 29 (0.806) 2 (254.0)(1.000) 59 13752/ 2TOTAL: 1.79 1/ -728/ 36/

Nasa Hataoka  (-7)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (255.0) 25 6621(0.857) / 1 1.62 0/ -6/ 14 / 18LNG

2 11 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (259.5) 30 7124(0.786) / 1 1.85 1/ -1/ 14 / 18LNG

23 (0.821) 26 (0.722) 1 (257.3)(0.500) 55 13745/ 2TOTAL: 1.73 1/ -728/ 36/

Youmin Hwang  (-6)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 7 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (265.5) 32 7128(0.500) / 0 1.87 0/ -1/ 14 / 18LNG

2 11 12 (0.667) (1.000)2 (260.0) 25 6716(0.786) / 2 1.33 0/ -5/ 14 / 18LNG

18 (0.643) 27 (0.750) 2 (262.8)(1.000) 57 13844/ 2TOTAL: 1.63 0/ -628/ 36/

A Lim Kim  (-6)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (260.0) 30 6923(0.643) / 0 1.77 1/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

2 10 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (266.0) 30 6927(0.714) / 0 1.80 0/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

19 (0.679) 28 (0.778) 0 (263.0)(0.000) 60 13850/ 0TOTAL: 1.79 1/ -628/ 36/

Ingrid Lindblad  (-6)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 6 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (241.5) 26 6919(0.429) / 0 1.58 1/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

2 9 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (259.0) 30 6926(0.643) / 0 1.73 0/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

15 (0.536) 27 (0.750) 0 (250.3)(0.000) 56 13845/ 0TOTAL: 1.67 1/ -628/ 36/

Nelly Korda  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 6 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (261.5) 29 6825(0.429) / 0 1.67 1/ -4/ 14 / 18LNG

2 5 16 (0.889) (0.500)1 (279.0) 33 7130(0.357) / 2 1.88 1/ -1/ 14 / 18LNG

11 (0.393) 31 (0.861) 1 (270.3)(0.500) 62 13955/ 2TOTAL: 1.77 2/ -528/ 36/

Chanettee Wannasaen  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (248.5) 26 6720(0.857) / 0 1.54 0/ -5/ 14 / 18LNG

2 8 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (236.5) 31 7224(0.571) / 1 1.85 0/ E/ 14 / 18LNG

20 (0.714) 26 (0.722) 0 (242.5)(0.000) 57 13944/ 1TOTAL: 1.69 0/ -528/ 36/
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Jeeno Thitikul  (-5)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (262.0) 28 6725(0.857) / 0 1.67 1/ -5/ 14 / 18LNG

2 7 17 (0.944) (0.000)0 (277.0) 36 7234(0.500) / 0 2.00 2/ E/ 14 / 18LNG

19 (0.679) 32 (0.889) 0 (269.5)(0.000) 64 13959/ 0TOTAL: 1.84 3/ -528/ 36/

Ayaka Furue  (-4)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 11 (0.611) (0.500)1 (244.5) 31 7420(0.643) / 2 1.82 0/ +2/ 14 / 18LNG

2 10 16 (0.889) (0.000)0 (247.0) 28 6626(0.714) / 0 1.63 0/ -6/ 14 / 18LNG

19 (0.679) 27 (0.750) 1 (245.8)(0.500) 59 14046/ 2TOTAL: 1.70 0/ -428/ 36/

Lilia Vu  (-4)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 14 (0.778) (1.000)1 (235.5) 32 7226(0.786) / 1 1.86 2/ E/ 14 / 18LNG

2 14 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (244.0) 27 6823(1.000) / 0 1.77 1/ -4/ 14 / 18LNG

25 (0.893) 27 (0.750) 1 (239.8)(1.000) 59 14049/ 1TOTAL: 1.81 3/ -428/ 36/

Akie Iwai  (-4)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 12 (0.667) (1.000)3 (245.0) 27 6919(0.571) / 3 1.58 1/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

2 11 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (251.0) 29 7123(0.786) / 3 1.77 0/ -1/ 14 / 18LNG

19 (0.679) 25 (0.694) 3 (248.0)(0.500) 56 14042/ 6TOTAL: 1.68 1/ -428/ 36/

Ruoning Yin  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 11 (0.611) (1.000)1 (233.0) 30 7220(0.714) / 1 1.82 0/ E/ 14 / 18LNG

2 11 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (251.0) 24 6917(0.786) / 0 1.55 0/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

21 (0.750) 22 (0.611) 1 (242.0)(1.000) 54 14137/ 1TOTAL: 1.68 0/ -328/ 36/

Charley Hull  (-3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (253.5) 29 7023(0.643) / 1 1.77 0/ -2/ 14 / 18LNG

2 8 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (256.5) 32 7126(0.571) / 1 1.86 3/ -1/ 14 / 18LNG

17 (0.607) 27 (0.750) 1 (255.0)(0.500) 61 14149/ 2TOTAL: 1.81 3/ -328/ 36/

Haeran Ryu  (-2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (262.0) 33 7327(0.786) / 0 1.93 1/ +1/ 14 / 18LNG

2 10 15 (0.833) (1.000)1 (280.5) 32 6929(0.714) / 1 1.93 1/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

21 (0.750) 29 (0.806) 1 (271.3)(1.000) 65 14256/ 1TOTAL: 1.93 2/ -228/ 36/

Yealimi Noh  (-2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (256.0) 33 7228(0.643) / 0 1.87 1/ E/ 14 / 18LNG

2 5 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (258.5) 29 7021(0.357) / 0 1.62 1/ -2/ 14 / 18LNG

14 (0.500) 28 (0.778) 0 (257.3)(0.000) 62 14249/ 0TOTAL: 1.75 2/ -228/ 36/

Linn Grant  (-2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 14 (0.778) (0.500)1 (257.0) 27 6722(0.643) / 2 1.57 0/ -5/ 14 / 18LNG

2 6 10 (0.556) (0.000)0 (252.0) 30 7517(0.429) / 0 1.70 0/ +3/ 14 / 18LNG

15 (0.536) 24 (0.667) 1 (254.5)(0.500) 57 14239/ 2TOTAL: 1.63 0/ -228/ 36/
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Chizzy Iwai  (-1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 10 (0.556) (1.000)1 (216.5) 31 7519(0.571) / 1 1.90 1/ +3/ 14 / 18LNG

2 11 17 (0.944) (0.000)0 (265.5) 31 6829(0.786) / 0 1.71 0/ -4/ 14 / 18LNG

19 (0.679) 27 (0.750) 1 (241.0)(1.000) 62 14348/ 1TOTAL: 1.78 1/ -128/ 36/

Miyu Yamashita  (-1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (225.0) 31 7422(0.714) / 1 2.00 1/ +2/ 14 / 18LNG

2 12 13 (0.722) (1.000)1 (250.0) 28 6923(0.857) / 1 1.77 0/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

22 (0.786) 24 (0.667) 1 (237.5)(0.500) 59 14345/ 2TOTAL: 1.88 1/ -128/ 36/

Brooke M. Henderson  (-1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (242.0) 30 7319(0.786) / 1 1.73 0/ +1/ 14 / 18LNG

2 7 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (259.0) 28 7021(0.500) / 0 1.75 0/ -2/ 14 / 18LNG

18 (0.643) 23 (0.639) 0 (250.5)(0.000) 58 14340/ 1TOTAL: 1.74 0/ -128/ 36/

Patty Tavatanakit  (-1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 6 12 (0.667) (1.000)2 (247.5) 28 7022(0.429) / 2 1.83 2/ -2/ 14 / 18LNG

2 10 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (260.0) 30 7322(0.714) / 0 2.00 0/ +1/ 14 / 18LNG

16 (0.571) 23 (0.639) 2 (253.8)(1.000) 58 14344/ 2TOTAL: 1.91 2/ -128/ 36/

Rose Zhang  (-1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 13 15 (0.833) (0.000)0 (235.0) 31 7028(0.929) / 0 1.87 1/ -2/ 14 / 18LNG

2 9 11 (0.611) (1.000)1 (248.5) 29 7320(0.643) / 1 1.82 0/ +1/ 14 / 18LNG

22 (0.786) 26 (0.722) 1 (241.8)(1.000) 60 14348/ 1TOTAL: 1.85 1/ -128/ 36/

Somi Lee  (-1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (250.5) 28 6922(0.857) / 1 1.69 0/ -3/ 14 / 18LNG

2 8 11 (0.611) (0.000)0 (242.0) 31 7422(0.571) / 0 2.00 1/ +2/ 14 / 18LNG

20 (0.714) 24 (0.667) 0 (246.3)(0.000) 59 14344/ 1TOTAL: 1.83 1/ -128/ 36/

Rio Takeda  (E)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 11 11 (0.611) (0.333)1 (257.0) 31 7420(0.786) / 3 1.82 1/ +2/ 14 / 18LNG

2 9 17 (0.944) (0.000)0 (273.5) 33 7032(0.643) / 0 1.88 1/ -2/ 14 / 18LNG

20 (0.714) 28 (0.778) 1 (265.3)(0.333) 64 14452/ 3TOTAL: 1.86 2/ E28/ 36/

Linnea Strom  (E)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 13 9 (0.500) (0.000)0 (248.5) 26 7115(0.929) / 0 1.67 0/ -1/ 14 / 18LNG

2 7 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (228.5) 33 7326(0.500) / 1 1.86 3/ +1/ 14 / 18LNG

20 (0.714) 23 (0.639) 0 (238.5)(0.000) 59 14441/ 1TOTAL: 1.78 3/ E28/ 36/

Madelene Sagstrom  (+1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (246.0) 33 7525(0.643) / 2 2.08 2/ +3/ 14 / 18LNG

2 8 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (268.5) 29 7024(0.571) / 0 1.85 1/ -2/ 14 / 18LNG

17 (0.607) 25 (0.694) 0 (257.3)(0.000) 62 14549/ 2TOTAL: 1.96 3/ +128/ 36/
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Jasmine Suwannapura  (+1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 13 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (250.0) 29 7322(0.929) / 1 1.83 0/ +1/ 14 / 18LNG

2 13 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (251.0) 31 7224(0.929) / 0 1.85 0/ E/ 14 / 18LNG

26 (0.929) 25 (0.694) 0 (250.5)(0.000) 60 14546/ 1TOTAL: 1.84 0/ +128/ 36/

Bailey Tardy  (+1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (267.5) 31 7226(0.571) / 0 2.00 1/ E/ 14 / 18LNG

2 10 9 (0.500) (0.000)0 (252.5) 29 7316(0.714) / 1 1.78 0/ +1/ 14 / 18LNG

18 (0.643) 22 (0.611) 0 (260.0)(0.000) 60 14542/ 1TOTAL: 1.91 1/ +128/ 36/

Mao Saigo  (+1)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (250.0) 30 7223(0.857) / 1 1.77 0/ E/ 14 / 18LNG

2 10 8 (0.444) (0.000)0 (235.0) 27 7314(0.714) / 1 1.75 0/ +1/ 14 / 18LNG

22 (0.786) 21 (0.583) 0 (242.5)(0.000) 57 14537/ 2TOTAL: 1.76 0/ +128/ 36/

Miranda Wang  (+2)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 10 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (228.0) 30 7124(0.714) / 2 1.85 1/ -1/ 14 / 18LNG

2 12 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (235.5) 33 7524(0.857) / 0 2.00 1/ +3/ 14 / 18LNG

22 (0.786) 25 (0.694) 0 (231.8)(0.000) 63 14648/ 2TOTAL: 1.92 2/ +228/ 36/

Maja Stark  (+3)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 7 9 (0.500) (0.000)0 (239.5) 26 7117(0.500) / 1 1.89 1/ -1/ 14 / 18LNG

2 8 9 (0.500) (0.000)0 (259.5) 30 7616(0.571) / 0 1.78 0/ +4/ 14 / 18LNG

15 (0.536) 18 (0.500) 0 (249.5)(0.000) 56 14733/ 1TOTAL: 1.83 1/ +328/ 36/

Lauren Coughlin  (+4)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 7 11 (0.611) (1.000)1 (235.0) 34 7721(0.500) / 1 1.91 1/ +5/ 14 / 18LNG

2 10 14 (0.778) (0.000)0 (262.5) 32 7127(0.714) / 2 1.93 1/ -1/ 14 / 18LNG

17 (0.607) 25 (0.694) 1 (248.8)(0.333) 66 14848/ 3TOTAL: 1.92 2/ +428/ 36/

Jennifer Kupcho  (+4)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 10 (0.556) (1.000)2 (261.0) 32 7520(0.571) / 2 2.00 1/ +3/ 14 / 18LNG

2 6 10 (0.556) (1.000)1 (271.0) 30 7318(0.429) / 1 1.80 0/ +1/ 14 / 18LNG

14 (0.500) 20 (0.556) 3 (266.0)(1.000) 62 14838/ 3TOTAL: 1.90 1/ +428/ 36/

Jin Hee Im  (+4)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 8 11 (0.611) (1.000)2 (260.0) 29 7221(0.571) / 2 1.91 1/ E/ 14 / 18LNG

2 6 8 (0.444) (0.333)1 (261.5) 29 7614(0.429) / 3 1.75 0/ +4/ 14 / 18LNG

14 (0.500) 19 (0.528) 3 (260.8)(0.600) 58 14835/ 5TOTAL: 1.84 1/ +428/ 36/

Angel Yin  (+8)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 5 10 (0.556) (1.000)2 (222.5) 29 7617(0.357) / 2 1.70 0/ +4/ 14 / 18LNG

2 6 7 (0.389) (0.000)0 (251.0) 26 7610(0.429) / 1 1.43 0/ +4/ 14 / 18LNG

11 (0.393) 17 (0.472) 2 (236.8)(0.667) 55 15227/ 3TOTAL: 1.59 0/ +828/ 36/

PLAYER HOLE STATISTICS - By Leaderboard

2026 Hilton Grand Vacations Tournament of Champions

Friday, January 30, 2026

Lake Nona Golf & Country Club

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6624

Page 4 of 5



Austin Ernst  (+9)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 12 13 (0.722) (0.000)0 (254.5) 34 7430(0.857) / 0 2.31 5/ +2/ 14 / 18LNG

2 6 12 (0.667) (0.000)0 (258.0) 36 7925(0.429) / 1 2.08 2/ +7/ 14 / 18LNG

18 (0.643) 25 (0.694) 0 (256.3)(0.000) 70 15355/ 1TOTAL: 2.20 7/ +928/ 36/

Yuka Saso  (+13)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 9 9 (0.500) (0.250)1 (262.0) 32 7919(0.643) / 4 2.11 2/ +7/ 14 / 18LNG

2 9 7 (0.389) (0.333)1 (269.5) 27 7813(0.643) / 3 1.86 0/ +6/ 14 / 18LNG

18 (0.643) 16 (0.444) 2 (265.8)(0.286) 59 15732/ 7TOTAL: 2.00 2/ +1328/ 36/

Moriya Jutanugarn  (+15)
RND FAIRWAYS GREENS DRIVING AVG.SAND SAVES PUTTS GIR PUTTS SCORE3-PUTTS TO PARCRS

1 6 7 (0.389) (1.000)1 (212.0) 26 7411(0.429) / 1 1.57 0/ +2/ 14 / 18LNG

2 7 7 (0.389) (0.000)0 (223.0) 36 8515(0.500) / 4 2.14 4/ +13/ 14 / 18LNG

13 (0.464) 14 (0.389) 1 (215.7)(0.200) 62 15926/ 5TOTAL: 1.86 4/ +1528/ 36/
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2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 34 4 34 54 4 2 43 4 3 334 67

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 44 4 35 53 4 3 54 4 3 343 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Lydia Ko  (-8) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  136

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 34 6 36 44 3 3 44 4 3 334 69

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 33 3 2 44 4 32 54 4 2 53 4 3 355 67

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Lottie Woad  (-8) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  136

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 3 3 44 6 36 54 5 3 54 3 3 353 71

1 (LNG)RD 3 5 24 4 2 45 5 34 43 4 3 44 3 3 324 66

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Nasa Hataoka  (-7) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  137

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 43 4 34 44 4 3 53 5 3 354 69

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 34 4 34 54 4 2 53 4 3 344 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Amy Yang  (-7) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  137

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 3 4 34 4 34 44 4 2 63 4 4 332 67

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 44 4 35 53 5 3 54 4 3 364 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Youmin Hwang  (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  138

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 34 4 3 44 4 34 53 4 3 54 4 3 354 69

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 3 2 45 4 34 54 4 3 55 3 3 353 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

A Lim Kim  (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  138

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 24 4 4 44 4 34 54 3 3 54 4 3 354 69

1 (LNG)RD 3 5 34 3 3 46 4 35 54 3 4 43 5 2 344 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Ingrid Lindblad  (-6) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  138

2 (LNG)RD 5 5 34 3 3 44 4 35 54 4 3 55 4 2 364 71

1 (LNG)RD 3 4 34 4 3 43 5 33 54 3 3 43 5 4 354 68

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Nelly Korda  (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  139

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2026 Hilton Grand Vacations Tournament of Champions

Friday, January 30, 2026

Lake Nona Golf & Country Club

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6624
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HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Jeeno Thitikul  (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  139

2 (LNG)RD 5 6 34 4 3 44 4 37 44 4 2 54 4 3 355 72

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 3 3 34 4 33 53 4 3 44 5 3 343 67

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 34 4 3 44 5 35 64 4 4 34 5 3 374 72

1 (LNG)RD 4 4 24 3 3 44 5 33 53 3 3 43 5 3 345 67

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Chanettee Wannasaen  (-5) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  139

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 24 4 3 34 4 33 54 4 2 44 3 3 334 66

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 24 4 3 44 5 35 55 5 3 45 4 3 395 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Ayaka Furue  (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  140

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 24 4 3 54 5 35 54 4 3 45 4 3 364 71

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 44 3 3 44 4 35 44 5 2 44 4 2 345 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Akie Iwai  (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  140

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 34 4 3 44 5 35 34 4 2 45 4 3 334 68

1 (LNG)RD 3 5 44 4 3 44 4 35 44 4 4 44 4 4 375 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Lilia Vu  (-4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  140

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 24 4 2 45 5 34 45 4 5 53 4 3 374 71

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 3 3 43 5 34 44 4 3 54 4 3 365 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Charley Hull  (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  141

2 (LNG)RD 6 4 33 4 3 45 3 35 54 4 2 54 4 3 343 69

1 (LNG)RD 3 4 35 4 3 55 4 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Ruoning Yin  (-3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  141

2 (LNG)RD 5 4 34 4 4 65 4 39 44 5 3 54 4 4 363 75

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 2 44 6 36 43 3 3 54 4 2 313 67

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Linn Grant  (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  142

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2026 Hilton Grand Vacations Tournament of Champions

Friday, January 30, 2026

Lake Nona Golf & Country Club

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6624
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HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Yealimi Noh  (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  142

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 33 4 3 34 5 34 45 4 2 53 4 3 366 70

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 24 4 3 35 4 34 64 4 3 54 5 3 384 72

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 34 4 3 44 5 35 44 4 3 43 4 4 344 69

1 (LNG)RD 4 4 34 4 3 44 6 36 54 4 4 44 4 3 375 73

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Haeran Ryu  (-2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  142

2 (LNG)RD 4 3 34 4 3 44 4 33 54 5 3 54 4 4 373 70

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 45 4 3 54 4 38 54 4 4 53 3 3 354 73

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Brooke M. Henderson  (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  143

2 (LNG)RD 3 4 33 4 3 44 5 33 43 4 3 54 4 3 355 68

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 65 4 38 54 4 3 54 5 3 374 75

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Chizzy Iwai  (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  143

2 (LNG)RD 5 5 34 3 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 5 4 384 74

1 (LNG)RD 3 5 24 4 3 44 4 33 54 4 3 45 4 3 364 69

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Somi Lee  (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  143

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 45 5 37 54 4 3 44 4 4 364 73

1 (LNG)RD 3 4 34 3 4 44 4 33 54 4 4 54 4 3 374 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Patty Tavatanakit  (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  143

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 33 4 3 44 5 34 44 4 3 44 4 3 355 69

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 54 5 37 54 5 3 44 5 3 374 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Miyu Yamashita  (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  143

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 6 3 45 5 39 44 4 2 54 4 3 344 73

1 (LNG)RD 4 4 34 4 3 44 5 35 53 4 3 44 5 3 354 70

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Rose Zhang  (-1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  143

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2026 Hilton Grand Vacations Tournament of Champions

Friday, January 30, 2026

Lake Nona Golf & Country Club

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6624
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HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Linnea Strom  (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  144

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 3 5 55 5 39 54 3 2 44 5 3 344 73

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 35 3 3 44 4 35 54 4 2 54 5 3 364 71

2 (LNG)RD 3 5 34 4 3 44 4 34 44 4 3 44 5 4 364 70

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 25 4 4 44 4 36 54 4 4 44 5 3 385 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Rio Takeda  (E) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  144

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 2 34 5 34 55 4 3 44 4 3 364 70

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 44 4 3 54 5 38 54 3 3 54 5 4 374 75

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Madelene Sagstrom  (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  145

2 (LNG)RD 5 4 24 4 3 44 4 34 64 4 4 54 5 3 394 73

1 (LNG)RD 5 5 34 4 3 44 6 38 44 4 3 43 4 4 344 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Mao Saigo  (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  145

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 34 4 3 53 5 35 54 3 4 54 4 4 374 72

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 25 4 3 44 5 36 44 4 4 55 4 3 374 73

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Jasmine Suwannapura  (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  145

2 (LNG)RD 4 6 34 4 3 55 5 39 54 4 3 24 4 4 344 73

1 (LNG)RD 5 5 34 4 3 44 4 36 44 5 3 54 4 3 364 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Bailey Tardy  (+1) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  145

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 4 45 4 37 64 5 4 44 4 3 384 75

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 33 3 3 44 6 35 54 4 4 53 4 3 364 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Miranda Wang  (+2) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  146

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 4 54 4 37 54 5 4 74 4 3 393 76

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 33 4 3 44 4 34 54 4 4 55 4 3 373 71

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Maja Stark  (+3) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  147

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2026 Hilton Grand Vacations Tournament of Champions

Friday, January 30, 2026

Lake Nona Golf & Country Club

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6624
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HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Lauren Coughlin  (+4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  148

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 3 44 6 37 54 3 4 43 4 3 344 71

1 (LNG)RD 4 4 35 4 3 65 6 40 55 4 3 54 4 3 374 77

2 (LNG)RD 5 4 34 5 3 54 5 38 54 5 4 44 4 3 385 76

1 (LNG)RD 3 5 35 4 3 44 4 35 54 4 3 54 5 3 374 72

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Jin Hee Im  (+4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  148

2 (LNG)RD 4 5 33 4 3 55 5 37 44 4 3 64 4 2 365 73

1 (LNG)RD 5 6 35 4 3 45 5 40 54 5 3 53 4 3 353 75

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Jennifer Kupcho  (+4) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  148

2 (LNG)RD 5 5 45 4 4 45 3 39 53 4 3 84 4 2 374 76

1 (LNG)RD 3 5 45 4 5 44 5 39 74 5 3 44 3 3 374 76

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Angel Yin  (+8) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  152

2 (LNG)RD 5 5 35 4 3 64 6 41 54 4 4 44 5 4 384 79

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 35 5 2 44 5 37 54 4 3 53 5 3 375 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Austin Ernst  (+9) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  153

2 (LNG)RD 4 4 35 4 3 54 5 37 75 4 3 54 4 5 414 78

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 45 5 4 45 6 42 54 5 2 54 5 3 374 79

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Yuka Saso  (+13) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  157

2 (LNG)RD 5 5 45 4 3 65 7 44 56 5 4 45 5 3 414 85

1 (LNG)RD 4 5 34 4 2 54 6 37 54 5 3 45 5 2 374 74

HOLE: 1
PAR:
(LNG)

2 43 5 6 87 9 OUT 1110 12 13 1514 16 17 IN18 TOTAL

4 5 34 4 3 44 5 36 54 4 3 54 4 3 364 72

Moriya Jutanugarn  (+15) AFTER ROUND 2 - TOTAL SCORE:  159

SCORECARD SUMMARY - By Leaderboard

2026 Hilton Grand Vacations Tournament of Champions

Friday, January 30, 2026

Lake Nona Golf & Country Club

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6624
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2026 Hilton Grand Vacations Tournament of Champions
Round 2 Hole Summary

Friday, January 30, 2026

Lake Nona Golf & Country Club

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6624

1 4 3.846 4.231 4.038 RND 2:
Total:

1 0 2 27 9 1 0
0 11 54 12 1 0

9

2 5 4.846 4.615 4.731 RND 2:
Total:

18 1 15 21 2 0 0
1 22 52 3 0 0

16

3 4 4.205 3.974 4.090 RND 2:
Total:

11 0 5 30 4 0 0
0 8 55 15 0 0

5

4 3 2.974 2.923 2.949 RND 2:
Total:

13 0 5 32 2 0 0
0 12 58 8 0 0

12

5 4 3.795 3.949 3.872 RND 2:
Total:

12 0 5 32 1 1 0
0 15 59 3 1 0

14

6 3 2.974 3.154 3.064 RND 2:
Total:

5 0 2 30 6 1 0
0 8 59 9 2 0

8

7 4 4.205 4.231 4.218 RND 2:
Total:

1 0 2 26 11 0 0
0 4 54 19 1 0

1

8 4 4.154 4.205 4.179 RND 2:
Total:

4 0 6 22 8 3 0
0 9 51 13 5 0

3

9 5 4.667 4.692 4.679 RND 2:
Total:

16 2 14 18 4 1 0
2 34 30 11 1 0

17

36Out RND 2: 3
3

56
123

238
472 93

47 7
11

0
0Total:

35.666 35.974 35.820

10 4 3.872 4.077 3.974 RND 2:
Total:

7 0 3 31 4 1 0
0 10 61 6 1 0

11

11 5 4.872 4.744 4.808 RND 2:
Total:

15 1 13 21 3 1 0
1 21 50 4 2 0

15

12 4 4.103 4.051 4.077 RND 2:
Total:

8 0 5 27 7 0 0
0 10 52 16 0 0

6

13 3 3.103 3.051 3.077 RND 2:
Total:

8 0 9 20 9 1 0
0 14 45 18 1 0

6

14 4 3.897 3.923 3.910 RND 2:
Total:

13 0 7 28 4 0 0
0 17 51 10 0 0

13

15 5 4.590 4.641 4.615 RND 2:
Total:

17 1 16 17 2 1 2
1 32 40 2 1 2

18

16 4 4.282 4.154 4.218 RND 2:
Total:

5 0 2 29 8 0 0
0 6 49 23 0 0

1

17 3 3.000 3.231 3.115 RND 2:
Total:

1 0 3 25 10 1 0
0 7 56 14 1 0

4

18 4 4.077 4.000 4.038 RND 2:
Total:

10 1 5 27 5 1 0
1 11 51 14 1 0

9

36In RND 2: 3
3

63
128

225
455 107

52 6
7

2
2Total:

35.796 35.872 35.832

Hole Par Trn Total Rank Rank -2 0-1 +1 Other+2Rnd 1 Rnd 2

72TOTAL RND 2: 6
6

119
251

463
927 200

99 13
18

2
2Total:

71.462 71.846 71.652
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T1 Lydia Ko 69-67 136 -8

T1 Lottie Woad 67-69 136 -8

T3 Amy Yang 68-69 137 -7

T3 Nasa Hataoka 66-71 137 -7

T5 Youmin Hwang 71-67 138 -6

T5 A Lim Kim 69-69 138 -6

T5 Ingrid Lindblad 69-69 138 -6

T8 Nelly Korda 68-71 139 -5

T8 Chanettee Wannasaen 67-72 139 -5

T8 Jeeno Thitikul 67-72 139 -5

T11 Ayaka Furue 74-66 140 -4

T11 Lilia Vu 72-68 140 -4

T11 Akie Iwai 69-71 140 -4

T14 Ruoning Yin 72-69 141 -3

T14 Charley Hull 70-71 141 -3

T16 Haeran Ryu 73-69 142 -2

T16 Yealimi Noh 72-70 142 -2

T16 Linn Grant 67-75 142 -2

T19 Chizzy Iwai 75-68 143 -1

T19 Miyu Yamashita 74-69 143 -1

T19 Brooke M. Henderson 73-70 143 -1

T19 Patty Tavatanakit 70-73 143 -1

T19 Rose Zhang 70-73 143 -1

T19 Somi Lee 69-74 143 -1

T25 Rio Takeda 74-70 144 E

T25 Linnea Strom 71-73 144 E

T27 Madelene Sagstrom 75-70 145 +1

T27 Jasmine Suwannapura 73-72 145 +1

T27 Bailey Tardy 72-73 145 +1

T27 Mao Saigo 72-73 145 +1

31 Miranda Wang 71-75 146 +2

32 Maja Stark 71-76 147 +3

T33 Lauren Coughlin 77-71 148 +4

T33 Jennifer Kupcho 75-73 148 +4

T33 Jin Hee Im 72-76 148 +4

36 Angel Yin 76-76 152 +8

37 Austin Ernst 74-79 153 +9

38 Yuka Saso 79-78 157 +13

39 Moriya Jutanugarn 74-85 159 +15

POS NAME SCORES TOTAL TO PAR

ROUND 2 SUMMARY

2026 Hilton Grand Vacations Tournament of Champions

Friday, January 30, 2026

Lake Nona Golf & Country Club

Purse: $2,100,000.00

Par: 36 36 - 72  Yardage: 6624
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